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U9 Boys

1 DYLAN ALCOCK 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 420 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

2 HARRY NEWBY 2 2 2 2 1 5 288 60 57 57 57 57

3 TED COWLEY 3 3 2 3 167 57 55 55

3 BHODI DILLON 3 3 2 3 167 57 55 55

5 LEO MCLAUGHLIN 3 2 2 112 57 55

6 HARRIS ENSOR 4 3 2 109 55 54

7 HARRY NEWMAN 1 1 60 60

7 HENRY ADAMS 1 1 60 60

9 CALLUM CHARLESWORTH 2 1 57 57

10

U9 Girls

1 ELLIE WALTERS 1 1 2 120 60 60

1 MIA MCLAUGHLIN 1 1 2 120 60 60

3 AMELIA RAVEN 2 1 2 117 60 57

4 RUBY KIRKHAM 2 1 57 57

5

U12 Boys

1 ISAAC REEDAY 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 420 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

2 OSCAR CLAYTON 3 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 405 60 60 57 57 57 57 57

3 FREDDY HIRD 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5 8 378 55 55 55 54 53 53 53

4 MAGNUS WILLS 4 4 2 3 3 5 275 57 55 55 54 54

5 GEORGE ADAMS 2 3 1 2 4 229 60 57 57 55

6 HUGO BISHOP 2 3 2 112 57 55

7 PETER HOLMES 2 1 57 57

8 SAM HOLDSWORTH 3 1 55 55

8 DOUGIE HARTLEY 3 1 55 55

10 BOB COWLEY 4 1 54 54

10 DALTON MCKINNEY 4 1 54 54

10 SAMMY HAYBALL 4 1 54 54

13

U12 Girls
1 IZZY PATEFIELD 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 9 420 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

2 ELENA HOOPER 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 3 10 414 60 60 60 60 60 57 57

3 HOLLY FITCH 4 3 2 2 5 4 3 2 3 9 390 57 57 57 55 55 55 54

4 ISABELLE TEAL 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 4 10 387 57 55 55 55 55 55 55

5 MAISIE ODDY 5 4 4 4 5 5 6 321 54 54 54 53 53 53

7 SOPHIE BRADY 6 5 2 105 53 52

6 REBEKAH MCKINNEY 5 3 2 108 55 53

8 LYDIA EASTWOOD 2 1 57 57

9 SCARLETT JEFFERIES 5 1 53 53

10 FREYA TOWNEND 7 1 51 51

2 Last U12

Wharfedale Harriers 2021 Junior Club Championship
Race Positions Points Awarded
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U14 Boys

1 TOM HOOPER 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 7 417 60 60 60 60 60 60 57

2 OTIS BROOKS 1 1 2 120 60 60

3 JACOB REEDAY 1 2 2 117 60 57

4

U14 Girls

1 IZZY WRIGHT 1 1 2 2 1 1 1 7 414 60 60 60 60 60 57 57

1 LAYLA KIRKLEY 2 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 9 414 60 60 60 60 60 57 57

3 JODY WHITFIELD 3 4 1 3 3 3 4 1 4 3 3 11 395 60 60 55 55 55 55 55

3 LILY-GRACE CLAYTON 4 3 4 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 10 395 57 57 57 57 57 55 55

5 BETSY WILLIS 5 5 3 2 5 4 4 5 3 5 10 381 57 55 55 54 54 53 53

6

U17 Boys

1 NATHAN HIRD 3 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 9 414 60 60 60 60 60 57 57

2 BENJAMIN GRUNDY 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 2 3 2 1 11 402 60 57 57 57 57 57 57

3 ADDISON WILLIS 2 1 1 1 4 237 60 60 60 57

4 LACHLAN WILLS 1 1 1 3 180 60 60 60

5

U17 Girls

1 AMELIE LANE 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 9 420 60 60 60 60 60 60 60

2 OLIVIA ALDHAM 2 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 1 1 10 414 60 60 60 60 60 57 57

3 AMELIA KIRKLEY 3 3 2 2 4 224 57 57 55 55

4 KATIE HANDLEY 3 2 2 3 169 57 57 55

5

60 points awarded for first place, 57 for 2nd, 55 for 3rd, decreasing by 1 point per place there after.
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